Resultat — Rodhenloppet, nattpatrull

2018-11-03
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Kristin Ramstedt
Ken Peeters
Alexander Alness
Karin Bjorklund
Ola Torstensson
Stefan Nordstrom

Svante Lindgren
Michael Holmgren
Mats Jonsson
Mats Lundman
Kevin Sjolander
Go6ran Hedman
Reinhold Lennebo
Stefan Palm
Anders Lundberg
Staffan Thorell
Kenneth Alness
Lennart Lundquist
Per-Olof Lundkvist
Anna Westerbergh
Felix Svensson
Laila Svensson

Pia Thunman
Dan Thunman
Hannu Rintala
Hedvig Andersson
Mia Lagerstrom
Fredrik Borgelin
Alma Wessel
Agnes Annogard
Peter Annégard
Aron Lindberg
Peter Lindberg

(6 /6)
klubblos

OK Linné
Langhundra IF
IFK Enskede
Vasteras SOK
Sigtuna OK

(16 / 16)
Korsnas IF OK
IF Thor
Korsnas IF OK
OK Roslagen
OK Rodhen
Valbo AIF

IF Thor

OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
klubblos
Langhundra IF
OK Nalle
Rasbo IK
Rasbo IK
Rasbo IK
Rasbo IK

(11711)

OK Linné
OK Linné
Eurajoen Veikot
OK Linné
Attunda OK
klubblos
Lanna IF

OK Rodhen
OK Rodhen
OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen

MeOS 2018-11-03 19:34:58, OM8

Tid
1:12:52
1:12:53
1:21:02
2:01:26
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
31:01
31:11
31:26
31:37
40:35
41:28
45:38
45:44
45:56
49:54
50:06
50:14
56:48
56:55
1:05:35
1:05:51

Tid

33:29
33:30
40:13
40:53
43:53
44:14
51:09
51:12
51:34
Felst.
Felst.

Efter

+0:01
+8:10
+48:34

Efter

+0:10

+0:25

+0:36

+9:34

+10:27
+14:37
+14:43
+14:55
+18:53
+19:05
+19:13
+25:47
+25:54
+34:34
+34:50

Efter

+0:01
+6:44
+7:24
+10:24
+10:45
+17:40
+17:43
+18:05



